
Last Name First Name E-Mail 1st Semester 2nd Semester

Adams Spenser sadams@birmingham.k12.mi.us N/A Math Foundations

Barber Jeremy jbarber@birmingham.k12.mi.us Integrated Math 1A N/A

Caughell Ed ecaughell@birmingham.k12.mi.us Principal Principal

Claerr Steve sclaerr@birmingham.k12.mi.us BiologyA/ChemistryA/PhysicsA BiologyB/ChemistryB/PhysicsB

Feliciano Shannon sfeliciano@birmingham.k12.mi.us N/A Math Foundations

Fulks Danny dfulks03@gmail.com Integrated Math 3A Integrated Math 3B

Goetz Katie ktgoetz@sbcglobal.net Todays Health Personal Fitness

Hoover Todd thoover@birmingham.k12.mi.us N/A Integrated Math 1B

Martin Leslie lmartin2@birmingham.k12.mi.us Integrated Math 2 A Integrated Math 2 B

McKinney Hayley hmckinney@birmingham.k12.mi.us N/A English Foundations

Meleca Cathy CMeleca@birmingham.k12.mi.us English 9A, 10A &11A English 9B, 10B &11B 

Patterson Karl KPatterson@birmingham.k12.mi.us Lincoln Street Alternative Lincoln Street Alternative

Stein Steven sstein@birmingham.k12.mi.us Computer Technology N/A

Wilt Christine cwilt@birmingham.k12.mi.us
US History A/ World History A/ US 
Government

US History B/World History B

Zarzycki Danielle danielle.zarzycki@gmail.com Personal Fitness Personal Fitness
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